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PRIYADARSHINI BHAGWATI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Number of Students of admitted under reserve category during 2023-2024

SC

OBC

SBC

VINT
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TOTAL

B.E 1 Year

65

119

16

23

224

(D.S.Y.) 16

26

M.Tech 1
Year

TOTAL 70 135
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25 1
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